
8 10 12 0 6 14 2 16 4 72 11 15 13 -1 5 1 9 7 3 63
8 6 10 0 16 12 2 14 4 72 11 15 13 7 1 -1 5 9 3 63

Name First
Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins

Wagner Steve 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 38 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 36 74
Goode Tom 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 35 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 39 74

Wells Jeff 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 36 6 4 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 42 78
Young Dennis 6 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 37 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 37 74 $30
Kirner Jim 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 35 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 38 73

Sartorius Gus 6 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 4 40 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 40 80
Saito Scott 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 37 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 39 76

Chiorello Vince 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 38 4 5 2 4 2 4 6 5 5 37 75
Buttitta Tony 5 8 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 41 4 4 3 3 3 4 8 5 5 39 80 $30
Atwood Bill 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 7 40 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 39 79
oberoi Ali 6 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 37 5 7 4 4 7 4 6 3 5 45 82
Fogel Harry 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 40 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 34 74 $30

Ditchfield Dave 5 5 3 4 5 5 2 5 3 37 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 35 72 $30
Lee Korwin 6 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 2 37 4 5 2 5 2 5 4 4 4 35 72 $30

anderson steve 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 39 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 35 74
Sedlachek Mike 5 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 36 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 36 72

zeillo John 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 34 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 37 71

Ronk Jeff 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 33 71

Net Score by Hole - Skins



Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins
Uphoff Bill 5 4 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 40 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 34 74

Teles Greg 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 2 35 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 35 70
Peyton Pete 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 2 37 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 42 79
Ratay Chris 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 40 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 36 76

Rangel Rey 5 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 33 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 2 35 68 $40
Rhee Dennis 6 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 5 41 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 3 37 78

Eastman Mike 8 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 6 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 36 79
Sadler John 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 33 6 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 37 70
Rogers Bob 5 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 38 5 4 4 5 2 3 7 4 3 37 75 $20
Butler Ed 6 3 5 6 4 7 4 4 4 43 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 77

Mahanna Steve 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 39 5 6 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 42 81

Bille Jeff 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 38 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 75
Lee Derek 4 3 3 4 4 8 4 3 4 37 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 7 3 38 75 $40

Yeaman Mario 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 7 4 44 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 44 88
Lawson Andrew 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 34 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 39 73 $20
Ward Dana 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 4 3 39 4 8 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 42 81

Zee Dave 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 37 5 5 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 71 $20
Dawsey Bob 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 33 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 2 4 41 74
Tuvman Paul 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 39 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 2 6 40 79 $20

Phil Bernard 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 35 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 36 71



Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins
Fitch Dave 6 4 4 7 3 7 5 5 3 44 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 6 38 82

Rosen Dan 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 5 4 38 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 4 36 74
hunt tom 5 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 39 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 32 71

Steege Troy 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 2 36 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 2 4 41 77
Swanson Mike 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 6 2 36 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 34 70 $30
puscas deke 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 4 4 35 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 5 4 37 72 $30

Keigharn John 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 37 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 2 5 36 73
Cole Keith 5 4 3 4 4 6 7 5 4 42 5 6 3 4 5 3 6 2 4 38 80

Demaria David 4 3 4 5 5 7 4 5 5 42 6 5 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 40 82
aboutanous maroun 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 38 2 5 4 5 5 3 6 2 4 36 74 $30
ferdinand ralph 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 38 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 37 75

Burke Kevin 5 5 3 7 3 7 3 4 4 41 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 79
Hiatt Wayne 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 31 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 2 5 37 68 $30

Krenze Willie 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 36 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 2 5 35 71
Bittner Bob 5 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 41 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 2 7 43 84

Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins
Bray Tim 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 39 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 39 78

Buttitta Mike 5 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 4 36 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 3 4 37 73
Holker Doug 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 33 5 5 6 4 3 3 7 3 4 40 73 $30
Choi Chan 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 36 4 5 7 3 3 5 5 3 4 39 75

Whitman Daniel 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 40 3 5 3 3 5 7 5 1 5 37 77 $30
Shepard Jim 4 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 35 4 6 4 5 7 3 5 3 3 40 75 $60
Hardwick Chris 4 4 2 5 3 6 5 5 4 38 4 5 2 3 3 5 5 2 5 34 72
Trevisanut Rory 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 38 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 40 78
Alexander Jack 7 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 39 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 2 5 34 73

Teuber Dave 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 39 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 34 73
Lee Kenneth 5 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 35 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 40 75 $30

Austin Bill 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 41 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 40 81



Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins
Mull Robert 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 6 38 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 8 5 44 82

lennig doug 3 4 2 4 4 6 3 4 5 35 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 1 5 35 70 $35
scheyer kraig 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 38 5 4 4 4 5 5 7 3 5 42 80

Sgro Randy 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 36 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 37 73
lipinski greg 5 3 2 5 5 4 5 6 5 40 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 34 74 $35
rayfield jack 5 4 2 5 4 6 4 4 4 38 4 5 2 5 4 4 7 2 4 37 75
Holland greg 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 42 78
Moody John 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 37 5 4 2 5 5 4 4 2 4 35 72

Vinter Tony 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 42 4 3 3 7 4 5 5 2 7 40 82
Bunn Chris 4 3 2 5 4 5 6 5 4 38 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 38 76 $35
Sadler Ron 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 37 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 37 74
harley matt 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 4 42 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 34 76 $35

Membreno Milton 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 40 4 4 2 8 5 6 4 3 4 40 80

Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins
lykke jesper 6 7 3 5 2 5 5 5 3 41 3 5 8 5 5 6 5 6 5 48 89

beckman brian 5 4 1 5 2 3 2 4 4 30 6 5 3 4 5 5 7 4 6 45 75 $70
Hasegawa Kiyoshi 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 40 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 41 81

nouri Iraj 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 47 47
grimsley mike 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 35 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 2 4 38 73
arnold henry 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 37 4 3 3 9 6 3 8 2 4 42 79

Iacona Neil 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 40 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 2 4 35 75
kinsey rick 5 6 2 3 3 6 6 4 4 39 7 4 4 4 5 3 6 2 8 43 82
Graffer Arne 6 6 3 4 3 6 6 6 4 44 6 6 2 7 5 4 11 2 8 51 95
carlson phil 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 39 5 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 7 47 86
Harris Greg 4 4 1 5 3 5 4 4 5 35 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 36 71 $35

Marckxx John 5 6 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 43 4 3 2 4 5 3 9 3 8 41 84
Masukawa Alan 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 36 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 33 69 $35
Johnson Chuck 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 3 4 2 5 4 4 6 2 4 34 69
Carlson Craig 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 37 74
Sharifi John 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 39 5 4 5 5 3 3 8 4 6 43 82

Olinger Chuck 5 6 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 40 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 34 74



Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins
Kurino Yuzo 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 39 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 44 83
Gilligan Tim 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 41 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 39 80

josephson sam 6 5 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 37 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 36 73 $20

Nakajima Ted 6 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 40 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 41 81

Montazeri Ehsan 5 6 3 5 4 7 3 4 6 43 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 41 84
Axton Grant 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 32 4 5 2 5 4 6 5 3 4 38 70 $20
pisarki david 4 3 4 2 5 6 3 6 3 36 6 3 3 4 5 5 7 5 5 43 79

Will Steve 6 4 2 2 3 5 5 4 4 35 6 4 3 7 4 6 5 4 4 43 78

Harris Cameron 6 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 5 35 8 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 41 76

Sgro Bill 7 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 39 6 3 3 4 3 5 8 3 4 39 78
Oberoi Shuja 5 7 3 4 4 7 4 4 6 44 6 4 4 4 2 5 7 4 5 41 85 $20

fitzpatrick John 6 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 41 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 40 81
Mc Coy Mike 5 7 3 5 3 7 4 5 4 43 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 79 $20

Furukawa Kevin 4 3 3 4 3 7 7 4 4 39 6 6 2 6 4 5 7 5 6 47 86

David Bob 7 5 3 5 2 7 3 5 4 41 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 2 5 41 82 $20
Gardner aj 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 36 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 42 78
Benbow Bill 7 4 2 5 4 6 5 6 4 43 7 2 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 42 85 $20

Van Dusen Gary 6 4 4 7 3 4 6 6 5 45 6 11 3 4 6 9 7 3 5 54 99

Schmude Don 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 35 3 4 3 7 6 5 8 3 5 44 79

Richman Jerry 6 6 4 6 1 6 8 5 5 47 8 6 2 7 7 6 7 3 7 53 100 $20

Name First 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Net Skins

currie craig 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 48 5 5 4 7 5 6 6 5 5 48 96

Vitela Daniel 8 6 5 8 3 7 7 5 6 55 5 4 6 6 8 6 6 5 6 52 107

Chapman ryan 8 7 3 6 5 7 6 5 6 53 6 5 6 6 7 6 7 5 6 54 107

Baldanado Keith 8 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 46 5 5 3 5 4 4 8 4 7 45 91



Name First #3 #12 #17
Beckman Brian 25$     

Harris Greg 25$     

Lee Korwin 25$         

Zee Dave 25$         

Chiorello Vince 25$         

Whitman Daniel 25$   

Lennig Doug 25$   

Feet Inches Flight
Young Dennis 7 $20
Wells Jeff 15 $15
oberoi Ali 18 $10

Wagner Steve 27
Dawsey Bob 14 1 $20

ziello John 14 10 $15
Lawson Andrew 16 $10

Mahanna Steve 20
hunt tom 21
Hiatt Wayne 11 $20

ferdinand ralph 24 $15
Whitman Daniel 10 $20
Buttitta Mike 17 1 $15
Holker Doug 17 5 $15
Bittner Bob 18 $10
Holland Greg 41 4 $20
lykke jesper 18 $20
kinsey rick 48 $15

Richman Jerry 44 $20
Vitela Daniel 30 $20

MONEY HOLE

CTP HOLE #5



Front Back Ttl Front Back Ttl
Ronk Jeff 38 33 71 $20 $25
zeillo John 34 37 71 $20 $25

Ditchfield Dave 37 35 72 $10 $15
Lee Korwin 37 35 72 $10 $15

Sedlachek Mike 36 36 72 $10 $15
Kirner Jim 35 38 73 $15 $10
Fogel Harry 40 34 74 $15

anderson steve 39 35 74 $10
Wagner Steve 38 36 74
Young Dennis 37 37 74
Goode Tom 35 39 74 $15

Chiorello Vince 38 37 75
Saito Scott 37 39 76
Wells Jeff 36 42 78 $10

Atwood Bill 40 39 79
Buttitta Tony 41 39 80

Sartorius Gus 40 40 80
oberoi Ali 37 45 82

Front Back Ttl
Rangel Rey 33 35 68 $20 $15 $45
Teles Greg 35 35 70 $10 $15 $15
Sadler John 33 37 70 $20 $15

Zee Dave 37 34 71 $20 $10
Phil Bernard 35 36 71 $10 $10

Lawson Andrew 34 39 73 $15
Uphoff Bill 40 34 74 $20
Dawsey Bob 33 41 74 $20
Rogers Bob 38 37 75

Bille Jeff 38 37 75
Lee Derek 37 38 75

Ratay Chris 40 36 76
Butler Ed 43 34 77 $20
Rhee Dennis 41 37 78

Eastman Mike 43 36 79
Tuvman Paul 39 40 79
Peyton Pete 37 42 79

Mahanna Steve 39 42 81
Ward Dana 39 42 81

Yeaman Mario 44 44 88



Front Back Ttl
Hiatt Wayne 31 37 68 $20 $45

Swanson Mike 36 34 70 $10 $15 $15
hunt tom 39 32 71 $20 $10

Krenze Willie 36 35 71 $10 $10 $10
puscas deke 35 37 72 $15

Keigharn John 37 36 73
Rosen Dan 38 36 74

aboutanous maroun 38 36 74
ferdinand ralph 38 37 75
Steege Troy 36 41 77 $10
Burke Kevin 41 38 79
Cole Keith 42 38 80
Fitch Dave 44 38 82

Demaria David 42 40 82
Bittner Bob 41 43 84

Front Back Ttl
Hardwick Chris 38 34 72 $20 $25
Alexander Jack 39 34 73 $20 $15

Teuber Dave 39 34 73 $20 $15
Buttitta Mike 36 37 73 $10 $15
Holker Doug 33 40 73 $20 $15
Choi Chan 36 39 75 $10

Shepard Jim 35 40 75 $15
Lee Kenneth 35 40 75 $15

Whitman Daniel 40 37 77
Bray Tim 39 39 78

Trevisanut Rory 38 40 78
Austin Bill 41 40 81



Front Back Ttl
lennig doug 35 35 70 $20 $15 $25
Moody John 37 35 72 $10 $15 $15
Sgro Randy 36 37 73 $15 $10

lipinski greg 40 34 74 $20
Sadler Ron 37 37 74 $10
rayfield jack 38 37 75
harley matt 42 34 76 $20
Bunn Chris 38 38 76

Holland greg 36 42 78 $15
Membreno Milton 40 40 80

scheyer kraig 38 42 80
Vinter Tony 42 40 82
Mull Robert 38 44 82

Front Back Ttl
Masukawa Alan 36 33 69 $10 $20 $25
Johnson Chuck 35 34 69 $15 $15 $25
Harris Greg 35 36 71 $15 $15

grimsley mike 35 38 73 $15 $10
Olinger Chuck 40 34 74 $15
Carlson Craig 37 37 74
Iacona Neil 40 35 75 $10

beckman brian 30 45 75 $25
arnold henry 37 42 79

Hasegawa Kiyoshi 40 41 81
kinsey rick 39 43 82
Sharifi John 39 43 82

Marckxx John 43 41 84
carlson phil 39 47 86
lykke jesper 41 48 89

Graffer Arne 44 51 95
nouri Iraj x 47 x



Front Back Ttl
Axton Grant 32 38 70 $20 $15 $25

josephson sam 37 36 73 $20 $15
Harris Cameron 35 41 76 $15 $10
Sgro Bill 39 39 78

Gardner aj 36 42 78 $10
Will Steve 35 43 78 $15

Mc Coy Mike 43 36 79 $20
pisarki david 36 43 79 $10

Schmude Don 35 44 79 $15
Gilligan Tim 41 39 80

fitzpatrick John 41 40 81
Nakajima Ted 40 41 81

David Bob 41 41 82
Kurino Yuzo 39 44 83

Montazeri Ehsan 43 41 84
Oberoi Shuja 44 41 85

Benbow Bill 43 42 85
Furukawa Kevin 39 47 86
Van Dusen Gary 45 54 99
Richman Jerry 47 53 100

currie craig 48 48 96
Vitela Daniel 55 52 107

Chapman ryan 53 54 107
Baldanado Keith 46 45 91


